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General I nformation

Name of the Company : Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 500388, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code 500388

Name of the company f?rrnelttaeﬁn shna Paper Mills & Industries
Class of security Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly

Reason for additional filling

VYhether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting No

rights

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 500388, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

As a percentage of total

. . Number of partly - As a percentage of total number of
ID | Description partly paid-up shares paid-up shares ;:janr‘?:r of partly paid-up shares of the company
Shares held by promoter or promoter group
Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group
Shares held by public
Total Shares held by public
Total
Outstanding convertible securities

e . Number of As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of
ID Dmlp_tlon of ou_ts_tandmg outstanding number of outstanding shares of the company, assuming full

convertible securities ier . . ! . L
securities convertible securities conversion of the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total sharesheld by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public
Total Shares held by public

Total
Warrants
As a percentage of total number of
ID | Description of warrants Number of Asa percentage of total shares of the company, assuming full
warrants number of warrants

conversion of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public
Total Sharesheld by public
Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 13521680
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares
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Name of the Company : Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 500388, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding asa
per centage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise
encumbered

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shareholders

Number of
sharesheld in
dematerialised
form

Asa
percentage
of (A+B)

Asa

percentage
of (A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

Asa

percentage

M

(in

i (1v)

V)

(vn)

(vin)

(1X)=
(Vi
%100

(VIII(V)

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Group

()

Indian

C)

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

3 970200

200

718

7.18

910000 [93.8

(b)

Central government or State
government(s)

(9

Bodies corporate

4 4740480

35.06

35.06

3910400 | 82.49

(d)

Financial institutions or
banks

(¢

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

7 5710680

200

42.23

42.23

4820400 | 84.41

(2

Foreign

(@

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

(9

Institutions

(d)

Qualified foreign investor

(e

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+

(A)2)

7 5710680

200

42.23

42.23

4820400 | 84.41

(B)

Public Shareholding

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual fundsor UTI

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

(9

Central government or State
government(s)

(d)

Venture capital funds
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(e)

I nsurance companies
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®

Foreign institutional
investors

()

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

Any other Description
W (pecity) |
Shareholder
Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

2

Non-I nstitutions

(a)

Bodies corporate

25

3840154

2439354

284

284

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
up to Rsone lakh

1257

484224

292186

3.58

3.58

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
in excess of Rs one lakh

281562

281562

2.08

2.08

()

Qualified foreign investor

(d)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

Clearing
Members

693

693

0.01

0.01

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

NRI

2000090

90

14.79

14.79

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

Overseas
corporate
bodies

1200000

8.87

8.87

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
4

HUF

11

4277

4277

0.03

0.03

Total Others

19

3205060

5060

23.7

23.7

Sub-total (B) (2)

1311

7811000

3018162

57.77

57.77

Total Public Shareholding (B) =
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

1311

7811000

3018162

57.77

57.77

TOTAL (A)+(B)

1318

13521680

3018362

100

100

4820400

35.65

(C) | Shares held by custodians and

against which depository receipts have been i

ssued

(1

Promoter and promoter
group

()

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

(C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

1318

13521680

3018362

100

4820400

35.65
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(1) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited
Scrip Code, class of security : 500388, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category " Promoter and Promoter Group™ Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
underlying
w Convertible| shares
arrants securities | assumin
Asa held asa as full 9
Asa percentage percentage :
Name of Number percentage| Encumbered of grand Number of total Numbel: of | percentage | conversion
PAN of of the Asa of convertible| of total of
the of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers L
Promoter shares percentage warrants securities [ numbersof | warrants
shareholder total (A) + | shares (B) +(C) of .
held held held convertible [ and
(B) +(C) of clause warrants o .
securities | convertible
(1)(a) of the T
of same securities)
same class
class asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
VI)=(V)/
M [ an (1) (a) - {av) v) f,,,’)*ﬁm’, (M@ (VI [(viny [ (1X) (X) (X1) (xin)
Bishwanath
1 [Industries |AACCB1425H [ 2047300 15.14 2047300 100 15.14 15.14
Ltd.
Bishwanath
2 |[radersd | AAACBOO1SB| 1671080(1236 1116000  |6678  [825 12.36
nvestment
Ltd.
Birender
3 | Kumar AFYPP8577L | 910000 |6.73 910000 100 6.73 6.73
Pasari
4 | By Paber |\ A ACBO10OF | 747100 |5.53 747100 100 553 553
Traders Ltd.
5 |Devanshu 1, A acpaozoc| 275000 |2.03 203
Infin Ltd.
Praedeep
6 | Kumar AFXPPI889E | 60000 |0.44 0.44
Pasari
Bishwanath
7 Pasari AFYPP9144H | 200 0 0
Total 5710680 | 42.23 4820400 84.41 35.65 42.23
file:///F:/ISONAM/Listing%20A greement/Clause%2035/Quarter%20ending%2030.09.20... 20-10-2015



(1) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shareswarrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to

the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
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Name of the Company : Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited
Scrip Code, class of security : 500388, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than Notes
one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr.
No.
Total shares
Shares as (including
percentage of Warrants Convertible | underlying
total number held asa securitiesas | shares
Number | of shares{i.e, | Number | percentage | Number of | percentage of | assuming full
Name of the | PAN of of the Grand Total | of of total convertible | total conversion of
shareholder | Shareholder | shares | (A) +(B) + warrants | numbersof |securities |numbersof |warrantsand
held (C) indicated | held warrantsof | held convertible | convertible
in statement the same securitiesof | securities) asa
at para(l) (a) class same class percentage of
above} diluted share
capital
| an (m () (1) () V) (1) (@) (vi1) | (vir) (1X)
1| Viiay Kumar 2000000 | 14.79 14.79
Gupta
Govinda
Power &
2 Products Pvt. 1400000 | 10.35 10.35
Ltd.
3 | WPSPTE Ltd. 1200000 |8.87 8.87
SKCSFinvest
4 Pvt. Ltd. 1014850 | 7.51 7.51
Gopala Sdes
5 Pvt Ltd, 750000 |5.55 5.55
Global
Manufacturers
6 & Products 660000 |4.88 4.88
Pvt. Ltd.
Total 7024850 |51.95 51.95
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() (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Name of the Company : Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited
Scrip Code, class of security : 500388, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and Notes
holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company
Sr.
No.
Total shares
Sharesas (including
percentage of Warrants . underlying
total number held asa ge?u:ﬁ;telsb; shares
Number | of shares{i.e, | Number |percentage |Number of centade of assuming full
Name of the | PAN of ofthe |GrandTotal |of of total convertible P 8 2 | conversion of
shareholder | Shareholder | shares | (A) +(B) + warrants | numbersof | securities of convertible warrants and
held (C) indicated | held warrantsof | held i convertible
: securities of et
in statement the same securities) asa
same class
at para(l) (a) class percentage of
above} diluted share
capital
M | an (1 (@) (1) () (v) (V1) (@) (vir) [(vir) (1X)
1 | Viiay Kumar 2000000 | 14.79 14.79
Gupta
Govinda
Power &
2 Products Pvt. 1400000 | 10.35 10.35
Ltd.
3 |WPSPTE 1200000 | 8.87 8.87
Ltd.
SKCS
4 | Finvest Pvt. 1014850 | 7.51 751
Ltd.
Gopala Sales
5 Pvt Ltd, 750000 |5.55 5.55
Total 6364850 |47.07 47.07

file:///F:/ISONAM/Listing%20A greement/Cl ause%2035/Quarter%20ending%2030.09.20...

20-10-2015



Page 8 of 8

file:///F:/ISONAM/Listing%20A greement/Clause%2035/Quarter%20ending%2030.09.20... 20-10-2015



