#### **General Information**

Name of the Company: Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited							
Scrip Code, class of security: 500388, Equity shares							
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015							
General information [Abstract]							
Scrip code	500388						
Name of the company	Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited						
Class of security	Equity shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Reason for additional filling							
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No						
Whether company is SM E	No						
Date of report	30-9-2015						

### Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company: Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited										
Scrip Code, class of security: 500388, Equity shares										
<b>Quarter ended :</b> 30-9-2015										
Disc	losure of notes on shareholding patte	ern		Notes						
Part	Partly paid-up shares									
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company						
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup								
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group									
Sha	res held by public									
Tota	al Shares held by public									
Tota	al									
Out	standing convertible securities									
ID Description of outstanding convertible securities		Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities						
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup								
	al shares held by promoter or moter group									
Sha	res held by public									
Tota	al Shares held by public									
Tota	al									
War	rants									
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants						
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gre	oup								
Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group										
Sha	Shares held by public									
Total Shares held by public										
Total										
assu	al paid-up capital of the company ming full conversion of warrants convertible securities	13521680								

### Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

ocri	p Code, class of	security: 50038	o, ⊏quity snares	•					
	arter ended : 30-								I
Disc	closure of notes	on fully paid-up	shares						Notes
Cat	egory code					Total Sharel percentage of number of si	of total	Shares pl otherwise encumbe	•
		Number sharehol		Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	Asa percentage
(1)	(11)		(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV) *100
(A)	Shareholding of	of Promoter and	Promoter Gro	up		1		1	ı
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		3	970200	200	7.18	7.18	910000	93.8
(b)	Central govern government(s)	ment or State							
(c)	Bodies corpora	ite	4	4740480	0	35.06	35.06	3910400	82.49
(d)	Financial instit	utions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Si	ub Total (A) (1)	7	5710680	200	42.23	42.23	4820400	84.41
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individ								
(b)	Bodies corpora	ite							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified forei	gn investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Su	ıb-Total (A) (2)							
	otal Shareholdi Promoter Grou		7	5710680	200	42.23	42.23	4820400	84.41
(B)	Public Shareho	olding			•	•	•	•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds or UTI								
(b)	Financial institutions or banks								
(c)	Central govern government(s)	ment or State							
	i	l funds		İ		1	1	1	İ

(e)	Insurance comp	oanies		I	I	I	I	l	I 1			
(f)	Foreign institutional investors											
	mvestors											
(g)	Foreign venture capital investors											
(h)	Qualified foreig	n investor										
	Any other	Description										
(k)	(specify)	of Shareholder										
		Total Others										
	Su	b Total (B) (1)										
(2)	Non-Institution	s										
(a)	Bodies corporat	e	25	3840154	2439354	28.4	28.4					
(b)	Individuals											
i	Individual share holding nomina up to Rs one lak	I share capital	1257	484224	292186	3.58	3.58					
ii	Individual share holding nomina in excess of Rs of	I share capital	10	281562	281562	2.08	2.08					
(c)	Qualified for eig	n investor										
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder										
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders 1	Clearing Members	4	693	693	0.01	0.01					
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	NRI	3	2000090	90	14.79	14.79					
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	Overseas corporate bodies	1	1200000	0	8.87	8.87					
4	Non- Institutions Shareholders 4	HUF	11	4277	4277	0.03	0.03					
		Total Others	19	3205060	5060	23.7	23.7					
	Su	ub-total (B) (2)	1311	7811000	3018162	57.77	57.77					
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)			1311	7811000	3018162	57.77	57.77					
TOTAL (A)+(B)			1318	13521680	3018362	100	100	4820400	35.65			
(C)	(C) Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued											
(1) Promoter and promoter group												
(2) Public												
	otal Shares held	by Custodians										
		(C)										
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)			1318	13521680	3018362		100	4820400	35.65			

# (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Nar	Name of the Company: Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited												
Scri	Scrip Code, class of security: 500388, Equity shares												
	arter ended : 3												
Dis	closure of note	es on securities b	elonging	to the catego	ry "Promoter	and Promoto	er Group"				No	tes	
Sr. No.													
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Promoter	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	Asa percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as per centage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital	
(1)	(11)	(II) (a)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/ (III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)	
1	Bishwanath Industries Ltd.	AACCB1425H	2047300	15.14	2047300	100	15.14					15.14	
2	Bishwanath Traders & Investment Ltd.	AAACB0015B	1671080	12.36	1116000	66.78	8.25					12.36	
3	Birender Kumar Pasari	AFYPP8577L	910000	6.73	910000	100	6.73					6.73	
4	Bijay Paper Traders Ltd.	AAACB0100F	747100	5.53	747100	100	5.53					5.53	
5	Devanshu Infin Ltd.	AAACD4020C	275000	2.03								2.03	
6	Praedeep Kumar Pasari	AFXPP9889E	60000	0.44								0.44	
7	Bishwanath Pasari	AFYPP9144H	200	0								0	
Tot	Total 5710680 42.23 4820400 84.41 35.65									42.23			

## (I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	Name of the Company: Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited												
Scri	p Code, class of	security: 5003	88, Equity	shares									
Qua	rter ended : 30-9	9-2015											
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares												
Sr. No.													
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder shares held		Shares as percentage of total number of shares (i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as per centage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital				
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)				
1	Vijay Kumar Gupta		2000000	14.79					14.79				
2	Govinda Power & Products Pvt. Ltd.		1400000	10.35					10.35				
3	WPS PTE Ltd.		1200000	8.87					8.87				
4	SKCS Finvest Pvt. Ltd.		1014850	7.51					7.51				
5	Gopala Sales Pvt. Ltd.		750000	5.55					5.55				
6	Global Manufacturers & Products Pvt. Ltd.		660000	4.88					4.88				
Tota	al		7024850	51.95					51.95				

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Nan	Name of the Company: Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited											
Scri	p Code, class o	of security: 50	0388, Equit	y shares								
	arter ended : 30								ı			
				of persons (toget tal number of sh			to the categor	y "Public" and	Notes			
Sr. No.												
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital			
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)			
1	Vijay Kumar Gupta		2000000	14.79					14.79			
2	Govinda Power & Products Pvt. Ltd.		1400000	10.35					10.35			
3	WPS PTE Ltd.		1200000	8.87					8.87			
4	SKCS Finvest Pvt. Ltd.		1014850	7.51					7.51			
5	Gopala Sales Pvt. Ltd.		750000	5.55					5.55			
Tota	al		6364850	47.07					47.07			